St Bernadette’s Catholic Primary School
School Term Dates 2023-2024

Title Dates No of weeks
Autumn 1 INSET Monday 4th September 2023
Tuesday 5th September - Friday 20th October 7
Half Term Monday 23rd October - Friday 27th October
Autumn 2 Monday 30th October - Friday 22nd December 8
Christmas Holidays Monday 25th December - Friday 5th January
Spring 1 INSET Monday 8th January 2024
Tuesday 9th January - Friday 16th February 6
Half Term Monday 19th February - Friday 23rd February
Spring 2 Monday 26th February - Thursday 28th March 5
Easter Holidays Friday 29th March - Friday 12th April
Summer 1 INSET Monday 15th April
Tuesday 16th April - Friday 24th May 6
May Bank Holiday Monday 6th May
Half Term Monday 27th May - Friday 31st May
Summer 2 Monday 3rd June - Friday 19th July 7

The New School Year will begin on Monday 2nd September 2024

Children’s entitlement to school
All schools in the country must open for children for 190 days of education. Holidays in
term time are no longer permitted unless in exceptional circumstances, and only with
headteachers permission. Headteachers are not permitted to grant leave for family
holidays. Please note these holiday regulations do not apply to Nursery.

Teacher Training Days

Teacher’s contracts of employment identify five days when teachers must attend in ser-
vice training. There will be 3 training days this academic year. 2 further training day must
be taken from holiday time or twilight sessions after school.

**Inset days are in the diary but notice will be given if these are to change.




